
Cl. Cavaliere (Squadra) Pett. Cavallo Partenza ARRIVO Tempo
Media

Gara

Anticipo

traguardo
Visita Rientro Cuore

Totale

anticipi
Punt.

1 DELINNA Giulia (SARDEGNA) 49 REBELDE 09.20.00 10.05.00 45.00 12,000 10.21.38 16.38 25 75,00

2 LAFFRANCHINI Vittoria (LOMBARDIA 2) 130 MERLINO 09.50.00 10.35.00 45.00 12,000 10.53.57 18.57 26 74,00

3 RECCAGNI Debora (LOMBARDIA 2) 131 TEMPESTA 09.50.00 10.35.00 45.00 12,000 10.53.45 18.45 27 73,00

4 RECCAGNI Nicole (LOMBARDIA 2) 132 FIVER 09.50.00 10.34.59 44.59 12,004 0,01 10.54.10 19.11 29 0,01 70,90

5 KOSZOWSKA Carolina (LAZIO 1) 86 MUY BEN SHAI 08.10.00 08.55.00 45.00 12,000 09.14.29 19.29 30 70,00

6 DALLERA Cassandra (LOMBARDIA 2) 128 PEPPERMINT DEI TRE LAGHI 09.50.00 10.34.59 44.59 12,004 0,01 10.53.51 18.52 30 0,01 69,90

6 SAVIORI Martina (LOMBARDIA 1) 92 PIA 08.20.00 09.05.01 45.01 11,996 09.25.01 20.00 30 69,90

8 SALARI Tommaso (LAZIO 1) 88 BF PASCHA 08.10.00 08.54.58 44.58 12,009 0,02 09.14.22 19.24 30 0,02 69,80

9 CALAVALLE Pietro (MARCHE 1) 133 CINDY 09.30.00 10.14.53 44.53 12,031 0,07 10.34.18 19.25 30 0,07 69,30

10 NURRA Luca (SARDEGNA) 50 OSILESU 09.20.00 10.05.01 45.01 11,996 10.25.01 20.00 31 68,90

11 RUSSO Andrea (MARCHE 2) 95 SIDAN 08.00.00 08.45.06 45.06 11,973 09.02.45 17.39 31 68,40

12 AZZALONI Giada (MARCHE 2) 94 KASAI 08.00.00 08.45.07 45.07 11,969 09.02.39 17.32 31 68,30

13 GATTA Gaia Maria (LAZIO 2) 125 ROSIRA 08.40.00 09.25.01 45.01 11,996 09.44.32 19.31 32 67,90

14 GANELLI Carlotta (LAZIO 2) 124 FREE GEMMA 08.40.00 09.25.02 45.02 11,991 09.44.28 19.26 32 67,80

15 SVILUPPO Francesca Germano (CAMPANIA 1) 80 ASIA 10.30.00 11.15.03 45.03 11,987 11.30.50 15.47 32 67,70

16 DE GAETANO Chiara (LOMBARDIA 1) 90 AILILL KING DEI TRE LAGHI 08.20.00 09.05.04 45.04 11,982 09.24.46 19.42 32 67,60

17 FRACASSI Mattia (LOMBARDIA 2) 129 MOHESSEN AL FARAH 09.50.00 10.35.01 45.01 11,996 10.54.03 19.02 33 66,90

18 SCALMANA Denise (LOMBARDIA 1) 93 NIKKI'S PLAY 08.20.00 09.05.03 45.03 11,987 09.25.03 20.00 33 66,70

19 LUCESOLI Chiara (MARCHE 2) 97 THOULEIMA 08.00.00 08.45.04 45.04 11,982 09.03.08 18.04 33 66,60

20 TONELLI Giovanni (MARCHE 1) 136 HARAS-TORNADE 09.30.00 10.14.55 44.55 12,022 0,05 10.34.32 19.37 33 0,05 66,50

21 LIBENZI Maria Stella (MARCHE 1) 135 TERIC DU SAUVETERRE 09.30.00 10.14.54 44.54 12,027 0,06 10.34.23 19.29 33 0,06 66,40

22 PANGRAZI Samuele (LAZIO 2) 126 BATMAN 08.40.00 09.25.00 45.00 12,000 09.44.28 19.28 34 66,00

23 NARDON Laura (TOSCANA 2) 142 CHARLOTTE 10.20.00 11.05.01 45.01 11,996 11.24.51 19.50 34 65,90

24 NOCITO Francesca (VALLE D'AOSTA) 62 RUFIE 10.50.00 11.35.02 45.02 11,991 11.52.08 17.06 34 65,80

25 ORLANDANI Alice (LAZIO 1) 87 HOLAIKA GAVRAISE 08.10.00 08.55.00 45.00 12,000 09.14.17 19.17 35 65,00

26 ARDUINI Siria (LAZIO 1) 84 BF ENIGMATIKA 08.10.00 08.55.01 45.01 11,996 09.14.44 19.43 35 64,90

26 CALDERINI Ornella (LAZIO 1) 85 SCHAMITZI 08.10.00 08.54.59 44.59 12,004 0,01 09.14.37 19.38 35 0,01 64,90

26 MONTROSSET Seline (VALLE D'AOSTA) 61 HEFIIN 10.50.00 11.35.01 45.01 11,996 11.52.05 17.04 35 64,90

29 DALLAGRASSA Martina (LOMBARDIA 1) 89 FANTASY 08.20.00 09.05.03 45.03 11,987 09.24.52 19.49 35 64,70

30 BERLUTI Martina (SARDEGNA) 48 PRESTIGIOSA 09.20.00 10.05.01 45.01 11,996 10.24.20 19.19 36 63,90

31 GIOACCHINI Cecilia (MARCHE 2) 96 JASSUR 08.00.00 08.45.02 45.02 11,991 09.03.04 18.02 36 63,80

32 GIROLAMI Sara (CAMPANIA 1) 78 PRINCESS LUNA 10.30.00 11.15.03 45.03 11,987 11.33.58 18.55 36 63,70

33 BOZZA Gaia (MARCHE 1) 134 ABISY'NCZYK 09.30.00 10.14.55 44.55 12,022 0,05 10.34.27 19.32 36 0,05 63,50

34 RASORI Gaia (EMILIA ROMAGNA 1) 83 CG PELE 10.10.00 10.55.18 45.18 11,921 11.15.10 19.52 35 63,20
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35 BATTISTONI Marta (UMBRIA 1) 112 BETTENAKKER'S BERNADETTE 08.50.00 09.36.00 46.00 11,739 09.54.08 18.08 31 63,00

36 ATZORI Cristiana (SARDEGNA) 47 OREGON DE LA CORTE 09.20.00 10.05.01 45.01 11,996 10.24.35 19.34 37 62,90

36 ROSELLINI Livia (UMBRIA 2) 146 EPHRAM 10.00.00 10.45.01 45.01 11,996 11.03.49 18.48 37 62,90

36 SILLANO Filippo (TOSCANA 1) 110 TYMORLAIS EASTERN GLORY 08.30.00 09.14.59 44.59 12,004 0,01 09.34.10 19.11 37 0,01 62,90

39 PERRONE Davide Giuseppe (PUGLIA 2) 139 LADY 09.00.00 09.45.03 45.03 11,987 10.04.07 19.04 37 62,70

40 GARBI Elisa (VENETO) 73 STRACCIATELLA 09.40.00 10.25.00 45.00 12,000 10.43.03 18.03 38 62,00

40 NINIVAGGI Pietro (PUGLIA 1) 106 OLIMPIA 11.00.00 11.45.00 45.00 12,000 12.02.39 17.39 38 62,00

40 PILLA Linda (SARDEGNA) 51 TESORO DEL GOLFO 09.20.00 10.05.00 45.00 12,000 10.24.26 19.26 38 62,00

40 VENTURINI Agnese (TOSCANA 1) 111 DRAGO 08.30.00 09.15.00 45.00 12,000 09.34.13 19.13 38 62,00

44 BRUSCHI Laura (LAZIO 2) 123 DESIDE' 08.40.00 09.25.01 45.01 11,996 09.44.18 19.17 38 61,90

44 GALASSO Martina (PUGLIA 1) 99 ASIA 11.00.00 11.45.01 45.01 11,996 12.02.31 17.30 38 61,90

46 MONIZ Giulia (ABRUZZO) 45 DATIROMANCINO 11.10.00 11.55.02 45.02 11,991 12.12.23 17.21 38 61,80

47 PERINI Chiara (EMILIA ROMAGNA 1) 82 PASHA 10.10.00 10.55.18 45.18 11,921 11.15.12 19.54 37 61,20

48 FAGIANI Maria Chiara (UMBRIA 2) 145 ROMINA 10.00.00 10.45.01 45.01 11,996 11.03.20 18.19 39 60,90

48 PINTO Vittoria (CAMPANIA 2) 118 AL HAJAJ AL SHAQAB 09.10.00 09.55.01 45.01 11,996 10.13.53 18.52 39 60,90

50 SCHILLACI Filippo (ABRUZZO) 46 BANTAM BOSANA 11.10.00 11.55.02 45.02 11,991 12.14.00 18.58 39 60,80

51 SAVELLI Isabella (MARCHE 2) 98 FANTASIA 08.00.00 08.45.05 45.05 11,978 09.02.50 17.45 39 60,50

52 DI MITRI Ilaria (UMBRIA 1) 113 EGIZIANA 08.50.00 09.35.59 45.59 11,743 09.54.59 19.00 34 60,10

53 TADDEI Lavinia (UMBRIA 1) 115 MORELLINO 08.50.00 09.36.00 46.00 11,739 09.54.38 18.38 34 60,00

54 DE LORENZO GARDINAL Francesca (VENETO) 72 CLEOPATRA 09.40.00 10.24.59 44.59 12,004 0,01 10.42.47 17.48 40 0,01 59,90

55 GINETTO Anna (VENETO) 74 MASCOTTE 09.40.00 10.24.58 44.58 12,009 0,02 10.42.52 17.54 40 0,02 59,80

56 PURITANI Suami (LOMBARDIA 1) 91 MOKACINO 08.20.00 09.05.03 45.03 11,987 09.24.57 19.54 40 59,70

57 CENNI Sofia (EMILIA ROMAGNA 2) 120 CG TWICE NIMROZ 10.40.00 11.24.02 44.02 12,263 0,58 11.43.32 19.30 35 0,58 59,20

58 MANIERO Emma (VENETO) 75 NERINA 09.40.00 10.24.59 44.59 12,004 0,01 10.43.03 18.04 41 0,01 58,90

58 PAMPANA Eleonora (TOSCANA 2) 143 QUINTILIO 10.20.00 11.05.01 45.01 11,996 11.24.59 19.58 41 58,90

60 BOTTINO Francesco (CAMPANIA 2) 116 FIOCCO DI NEVE 09.10.00 09.55.03 45.03 11,987 10.14.00 18.57 41 58,70

61 CANALE Sofia (EMILIA ROMAGNA 1) 81 VIRGOLA 10.10.00 10.55.18 45.18 11,921 11.15.11 19.53 40 58,20

61 GURIERI Alice (EMILIA ROMAGNA 2) 121 SOSPIRO DI ALADIN 10.40.00 11.24.02 44.02 12,263 0,58 11.43.22 19.20 36 0,58 58,20

63 PUTEO Gianluca (PUGLIA 1) 107 MY LITTLE PEGASUS 11.00.00 11.45.00 45.00 12,000 12.02.23 17.23 42 58,00

64 SERMONI Arianna (TOSCANA 1) 109 CODY 08.30.00 09.14.59 44.59 12,004 0,01 09.34.17 19.18 42 0,01 57,90

65 CIRIELLO Elisabetta (PUGLIA 2) 137 WILLINGTON ROYAL OCCASION 09.00.00 09.45.04 45.04 11,982 10.03.56 18.52 42 57,60

66 IOSA Gioanna Elisa (EMILIA ROMAGNA 2) 122 SUNNY DI CASAGOBBA 10.40.00 11.24.02 44.02 12,263 0,58 11.43.28 19.26 37 0,58 57,20

67 GORGONI Luigi (PUGLIA 1) 100 ANDROMEDA FROLIC 11.00.00 11.45.00 45.00 12,000 12.02.47 17.47 43 57,00

68 DEL PROPOSTO Ilaria (ABRUZZO) 42 STELLA 11.10.00 11.55.03 45.03 11,987 12.12.27 17.24 44 55,70

69 CASCIELLO Margherita (CAMPANIA 1) 77 ULTIMO 10.30.00 11.15.04 45.04 11,982 11.34.04 19.00 44 55,60

70 CELLINI Sara (UMBRIA 2) 144 NETER MU HAYYAD 10.00.00 10.45.01 45.01 11,996 11.04.02 19.01 45 54,90

71 PINTO Benedetta (CAMPANIA 2) 117 SIL VIO RUELLA 09.10.00 09.55.02 45.02 11,991 10.13.56 18.54 45 54,80

72 BANI Benedetta (TOSCANA 2) 141 PRUNO 10.20.00 11.05.04 45.04 11,982 11.24.56 19.52 45 54,60

73 TOTI Daniele (LAZIO 2) 127 ZINGARELLO DELLA CROCETTA 08.40.00 09.25.01 45.01 11,996 09.44.37 19.36 46 53,90

74 LEGANZA Elisabetta Isolde Elettra (PUGLIA 2) 138 NUTELLA 09.00.00 09.45.03 45.03 11,987 10.04.01 18.58 46 53,70



75 PIEROTTI Beatrice (UMBRIA 1) 114 ROSE PIA VOILAC 08.50.00 09.36.00 46.00 11,739 09.54.32 18.32 41 53,00

76 BARMASSE Celine (VALLE D'AOSTA) 52 LADY 10.50.00 11.35.01 45.01 11,996 11.51.58 16.57 48 51,90

77 D'AGOSTINO Francesca (ABRUZZO) 41 AS ALMUHADDAB 11.10.00 11.55.02 45.02 11,991 12.13.22 18.20 48 51,80

78 PALLADINO Luca (CAMPANIA 1) 79 LUNA 10.30.00 11.15.04 45.04 11,982 11.34.14 19.10 48 51,60

79 SPAZZONI Sophia (UMBRIA 2) 147 ROCCO 10.00.00 10.45.00 45.00 12,000 11.03.26 18.26 51 49,00

80 ROMANO Vincenzo Pio (CAMPANIA 2) 119 SILVERGROVE AMBER 09.10.00 09.55.00 45.00 12,000 10.13.41 18.41 53 47,00

81 GASTALDI Arianna (VALLE D'AOSTA) 53 CARMELA 10.50.00 11.35.02 45.02 11,991 11.52.01 16.59 55 44,80

82 SEMIDAI Aurora (PUGLIA 2) 140 STAR 09.00.00 09.45.03 45.03 11,987 10.04.15 19.12 57 42,70

83 MARRANCONE Marianna (ABRUZZO) 43 UDINE 11.10.00 12.05.29 55.29 9,733 12.23.08 17.39 48 -10,90



Punt. TOTALE

DALLERA CASSANDRA 128 PEPPERMINT DEI TRE LAGHI 69,90

FRACASSI MATTIA 129 MOHESSEN AL FARAH 66,90

LAFFRANCHINI VITTORIA 130 MERLINO 74,00

RECCAGNI DEBORA 131 TEMPESTA 73,00

RECCAGNI NICOLE 132 FIVER 70,90

ATZORI CRISTIANA 47 OREGON DE LA CORTE 62,90

BERLUTI MARTINA 48 PRESTIGIOSA 63,90

DELINNA GIULIA 49 REBELDE 75,00

NURRA LUCA 50 OSILESU 68,90

PILLA LINDA 51 TESORO DEL GOLFO 62,00

ARDUINI SIRIA 84 BF ENIGMATIKA 64,90

CALDERINI ORNELLA 85 SCHAMITZI 64,90

KOSZOWSKA CAROLINA 86 MUY BEN SHAI 70,00

ORLANDANI ALICE 87 HOLAIKA GAVRAISE 65,00

SALARI TOMMASO 88 BF PASCHA 69,80

DALLAGRASSA MARTINA 89 FANTASY 64,70

DE GAETANO CHIARA 90 AILILL KING DEI TRE LAGHI 67,60

PURITANI SUAMI 91 MOKACINO 59,70

SAVIORI MARTINA 92 PIA 69,90

SCALMANA DENISE 93 NIKKI'S PLAY 66,70

RUSSO ANDREA 95 SIDAN 68,40

AZZALONI GIADA 94 KASAI 68,30

LUCESOLI CHIARA 97 THOULEIMA 66,60

GIOACCHINI CECILIA 96 JASSUR 63,80

SAVELLI ISABELLA 98 FANTASIA 60,50

BOZZA GAIA 134 ABISY'NCZYK 63,50

CALAVALLE PIETRO 133 CINDY 69,30

LIBENZI MARIA STELLA 135 TERIC DU SAUVETERRE 66,40

TONELLI GIOVANNI 136 HARAS-TORNADE 66,50

BRUSCHI LAURA 123 DESIDE' 61,90

GANELLI CARLOTTA 124 FREE GEMMA 67,80

GATTA GAIA MARIA 125 ROSIRA 67,90

PANGRAZI SAMUELE 126 BATMAN 66,00

TOTI DANIELE 127 ZINGARELLO DELLA CROCETTA 53,90

CASCIELLO MARGHERITA 77 ULTIMO 55,60

GIROLAMI SARA 78 PRINCESS LUNA 63,70

PALLADINO LUCA 79 LUNA 51,60

SVILUPPO FRANCESCA GERMANO 80 ASIA 67,70

BATTISTONI MARTA 112 BETTENAKKER'S BERNADETTE 63,00

DI MITRI ILARIA 113 EGIZIANA 60,10

PIEROTTI BEATRICE 114 ROSE PIA VOILAC 53,00

TADDEI LAVINIA 115 MORELLINO 60,00

SERMONI ARIANNA 109 CODY 57,90

SILLANO FILIPPO 110 TYMORLAIS EASTERN GLORY 62,90

VENTURINI AGNESE 111 DRAGO 62,00

CANALE SOFIA 81 VIRGOLA 58,20

PERINI CHIARA 82 PASHA 61,20

RASORI GAIA 83 CG PELE 63,20

BARMASSE CELINE 52 LADY 51,90

GASTALDI ARIANNA 53 CARMELA 44,80

MONTROSSET SELINE 61 HEFIIN 64,90

NOCITO FRANCESCA 62 RUFIE 65,80

GALASSO MARTINA 99 ASIA 61,90

GORGONI LUIGI 100 ANDROMEDA FROLIC 57,00

NINIVAGGI PIETRO 106 OLIMPIA 62,00

PUTEO GIANLUCA 107 MY LITTLE PEGASUS 58,00

DE LORENZO GARDINAL FRANCESCA 72 CLEOPATRA 59,90

GARBI ELISA 73 STRACCIATELLA 62,00

GINETTO ANNA 74 MASCOTTE 59,80

MANIERO EMMA 75 NERINA 58,90

BANI BENEDETTA 141 PRUNO 54,60

NARDON LAURA 142 CHARLOTTE 65,90

PAMPANA ELEONORA 143 QUINTILIO 58,90

LOMBARDIA 2

6 MARCHE 1

14 VENETO

12 VALLE D'AOSTA

13 PUGLIA 1

8

179,40

2 SARDEGNA

9 UMBRIA 1

CAMPANIA 1

11 EMILIA ROMAGNA 1

15 TOSCANA 2

10 TOSCANA 1

182,60
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5 MARCHE 2 203,30

1 217,90

LAZIO 2

3 LAZIO 1

4 LOMBARDIA 1

7

187,00

207,80

202,20

181,70

204,80

204,20

201,70

182,80

183,10

182,60

181,90



CELLINI SARA 144 NETER MU HAYYAD 54,90

FAGIANI MARIA CHIARA 145 ROMINA 60,90

ROSELLINI LIVIA 146 EPHRAM 62,90

SPAZZONI SOPHIA 147 ROCCO 49,00

D'AGOSTINO FRANCESCA 41 AS ALMUHADDAB 51,80

DEL PROPOSTO ILARIA 42 STELLA 55,70

MARRANCONE MARIANNA 43 UDINE 0,00

MONIZ GIULIA 45 DATIROMANCINO 61,80

SCHILLACI FILIPPO 46 BANTAM BOSANA 60,80

CENNI SOFIA 120 CG TWICE NIMROZ 59,20

GURIERI ALICE 121 SOSPIRO DI ALADIN 58,20

IOSA GIOANNA ELISA 122 SUNNY DI CASAGOBBA 57,20

BOTTINO FRANCESCO 116 FIOCCO DI NEVE 58,70

PINTO BENEDETTA 117 SIL VIO RUELLA 54,80

PINTO VITTORIA 118 AL HAJAJ AL SHAQAB 60,90

ROMANO VINCENZO PIO 119 SILVERGROVE AMBER 47,00

CIRIELLO ELISABETTA 137 WILLINGTON ROYAL OCCASION 57,60

LEGANZA ELISABETTA ISOLDE ELETTRA 138 NUTELLA 53,70

PERRONE DAVIDE GIUSEPPE 139 LADY 62,70

SEMIDAI AURORA 140 STAR 42,70

20 PUGLIA 2

16 UMBRIA 2

17 ABRUZZO

19 CAMPANIA 2

18 EMILIA ROMAGNA 2

174,00

174,40

174,60

178,30

178,70


